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Louise Hashim

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Louise Hashim
Postcode G75 8GX
Date of birth April 1978
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FUN KIE CHILLI LIMITED
RENEWABLE HEAT SAVE LIMITED
HEATSAVE RENEWABLES LTD
HEATSAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FOREST OF DEAN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC487409
SC452421
08563573
SC448673
SC373721

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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917891447
917891447
53 Strathallan Avenue
East Kilbride
Glasgow
British
App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date
27/01/2015
17/06/2013
10/06/2013
26/04/2013
01/04/2010

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director
26/04/2013 Director
04/08/2010 Director



